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YeMnioHaT YKpaiHM 3 WaWwokK
(yekepc, knacumyHa rpa)

FOHiopH

M. Kam'sHcbke
(AninponeTpoBCcbka 06.)
2025-02-24/2025-02-28

Classic, 64-checkers, Round robin, T45 + 10'' move

TyYypHipHa T1Tabébnanuuysa

MpisBuwe 1a iMm'nA

€xoBa Banepisa
MiaropHun-MNiunk Oner
KpaByeHko Kipa
Kyuep Jlapa

Xpunko JapuHa

AaTa
HapoA>XeHHA

2011-07-29
2010-10-03
2008-10-24
2011-06-26
2011-04-12

O6nacTb,
perioH

M. Kunis
OHinponeTpoBCbka
AHinponeTpoBCbKa
AHinponeTpoBCbKa

AHinponeTpoBCbKa

MC

N T

3BaHHA/ PeWTUHT
po3psan

2350
2248
2150
2150
2150

N

w » Db
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Maru 3a 1-e micte: Iligropuamii-ITinuk Oner — €xxoBa Banepis — 1.3

["onoBHuit cyaas, cyans |l kareropii

O.C. I'ybapeBa

Oukmu
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YemnioHaT YkpaiHM 3 wWawok
(yekepc, wBMAKa rpa)

M. KaMm'ssHCcbke
(AHinponeTpoBcbka 06n.)
2025-03-01/2025-03-01

Rapid, 64-checkers, Manual, T7 + 5'' move

TypHipHa Tabnuusa

MpizBuwe t1a imMm's

Fnywko AHacTacis
CaBiHCbkui Jo6puUHS
Fopob6eub BikTop
Moneswunkos Kupuno
€ExoBa Banepis
Xemeppeir Oner
CBuHapeHko Bitaniu
BepaHnk Mupocnasa
depopyeHko ApiHa
Nawko Mwukona
fiaropHuii-Niunk Oner
Bab6inn €sa

Ctaxoe CraHicnas
AyaHnk Mwukona
Xpunko fJapuHa
Kyuep Napa

KeiTka-€Exosa Jllo6oB

DaTa

HapopA>eHHA
2000-
2006-
1958-
2002-

2011

1964-
1969-
2013-
2008-
1959-
2010-
2008-
2007-
1964-

2011
2011
1981

-07-

-04-
-06-
-10-

08-
09-
04-
02-

03-
12-
03-
05-
05-
10-
09-
09-
07-

25
07
11
27
29
01
31
10
31
21
03
07
26
15
12
26
25

O6nacTb,
perioH

XapkiBcbka
AHinponeTpoBCbKa
XapkiBcbka
XepcoHcbKka
M. Kunis
AHinponeTpoBCbKa
AHinponeTpoBCbKa
AHinponeTpoBCbKa
AHinponeTpoBCbKa
AHinponeTpoBCbKa
AHinponeTpoBCbKa
AHinponeTpoBCbKa
AHinponeTpoBCbKa
AHinponeTpoBCbKa
AHinponeTpoBCbKa
AHinponeTpoBCbKa

M. Kunis

3BaHHA/
po3psan

rp.
KM
MC
MC
MC
1
1
1
KM

KM

PeldTUHT

2299
2348
2445
2418
2350
2329
2231
2150
2172
2350
2248
2150
2250
2220
2150
2150
2150

R1

R2 R3 R4 R5

R6 R7 R8

[15w 4][2w 3 ][30 1 ][ow 4 ][40 4 ][r0b

4 |[11w 3 ][50 4]

[12w 4][1p 1 ][50 a][ew 4a][30 2 ][ow 2 ][4p 2 ][11p 3]
[1iw 4 ][6b 3 |[1w 3 ][40 2 ][2w 2 |[sb 2 ][ow 2 |[12w 4]
[70 3 |[13w 4 [op 2][3w 2 ][1w 0 ][6b 4 ][2w 2 |[14p 4

[ob 1 ][1ap 4 ][2w o ][17b 4 |[7w 3 |[3w 2 ][1op 4 ][1w 0]
[176 4 ][3w 1 ][11b 3 ][20 o0 ][1aw 4 |[4w 0 |[16b 4 |[ob 2]
[4w 1 |[s6 2 |[12w 4][rop 2 ][50 1 |[16w 2 ][14p 2 |[170 4

[13w 1 ][7w 2 ][1ab 2 |[1sw 1 ][17b 4 ][11b 0 ][  +4]|[16w 4]
[sw 3 ][1ob 3 ][aw 2 ][1p o ][1zw 3][20 2 ][30 2 |[ew 2]
[taw 2 |[ow 1 |[130 4 ][7w 2 ][50 4 ][1w o ][sw o ][ +4]
[30 o |[17w 4 |[ew 1 ][1ep 4 ][op 1 |[ew 4 ][1p 1 |[2w 1]
[26 0 ][16w 4 ][7p o ][1aw o ][  +4][1s5w 3 ][13w 4 ][30 0]
[sb 3 ][4p o ][1ow o][  +4][16w 0 |[17w 4 |[12b 0 |[15w 4]
[tob 2 ][5w o ][sw 2 ][12b 4 ][6b o ][ +4][7w 2 [4w 0]
[1b o ][  +4][tew 2][8p 3 |[1ow 0 [120 1 |[17w 4 |[13p 0

[ +4][12p o ][1s5b 2 |[11w 0][13b 4 |[7b 2 |[6w 0 |[8b 0]
[ew o][z1v o[  +4][sw o][sw o ][130 0 ][tsp 0 ][7w ©

Oukmn

27
22
22
21
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
15
15
14
14
12

Micue no
KaTeropiam

XKinkun: 1 micue
Yonosikun: 1 micue
Yonosiku: 2 micue
Yonosiku: 3 micue
lOHiopu: 1 micue
Yonosikun: 4 micue
Yonosikun: 5 Mmicue
Xinkun: 2 micue
IOHiopu: 2 micue
Yonosiku: 6 micue
lOHiopu: 3 micue
Xinkun: 3 micue
IOHiopu: 4 micue
Yonosikun: 7 micue
XKiHkun: 4 micue
IOHiopu: 5 micue

XKinkun: 5 micue

Martu 3a 1-e micue cepen yonoBikiB: ['opobdens Biktop — CaBincekuit JJoopuns — 0:4

["onoBHuit cyaas, cyans |l kareropii

O.C. I'ybapeBa
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YeMnioHaT YKpaiHM 3 WHaWOK
(uekepc, 6nanckaBuyHa rpa)

M. Kam'AaHcbke
(AHinponeTpoBCcbka 06n.)
2025-03-02/2025-03-02

Blitz, 64-checkers, Manual, T3 + 2'' move

TypHipHa Tabnuuysa

MpisBuwe Ta im'sa

nywko AHacTacis
€xoBa Banepis
CaBiHCbkU Job6puHsa
Fopobeub BikTop
Moneswmnkos Kupuno
MiaropHun-Niunk Oner
Nawko Mwukona

BoBk AnboHa
CBuHapeHko BiTaniwn
depopuyeHko ApiHa
Bab6in €sa

BepaHuk MupocnaBa
AyaHunk Mukona
Kyuep Jlapa

IceHko AJaHuno

KeiTka-€Exosa Jllo6oB

AaTa
HapoOA)X>XeHHA

2000-08-25
2011-07-29
2006-09-07
1958-04-11
2002-02-27
2010-10-03
1959-05-21
1999-07-10
1969-12-31
2008-05-31
2008-09-07
2013-03-10
1964-07-15
2011-06-26
2008-10-10
1981-10-25

O6nacre, 3BaHHA/ pojruur  R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6 R7 RS
perioH pospsaa
XapKiscbka rp. 2209 [t1b 4 |[aw 3 |[20 3 ][rob 2 ][5w 2][3w 3 ][6b 2 |[ow 4]
M. Knis Mc 2350 [13w 4 |[15b 4 |[1w 1 |[3b 3 |[ab 2 |[1ow 3]|[5w 2 ][sp 2]
[HinponeTposcbKa - 2348 [14w 4 |[eb 3 |[1ow 2][2w 1 ][sp 3 [1p 1 ][aw 4 ][50 2]
Xapkiscbka e 2445 [ow 4 |[1pb 1 |[1sw a|[eb 3 |[2w 2][5p 2 |[30 o0 [row 4]
XepcoHebKa e 2418 [8b 3 |[1ow 1][130 4 ][1iw 416 2 |[aw 2 |[20 2 ][3w 2]
[HinponeTposcbKa 1 2248 [12b 4 |[3w 1 |[8p 4 |[aw 1 |[rob 2 |[ow 2 |[1w 2 [1eb 4]
[HinponeTposcbKa KM 2350 [10b 0 |[sw o |[16b 4 |[12w 2 ][11b 4 |[130 2 |[14w 4 ][15w 3]
[HinponeTposcbKa - 2228 [sw 1 ][70 a][ew o ][1zw 4a][3w 1 ][120 4 |[10b 2 ][2w 2]
AHINponeTpoBCLKa 1 2231 [4b 0 |[1iw 1|[12b 3 |[15w 3 |[14b 4 |[6b 2 |[16w 4 |[1b o |
[HinponeTposchKa - 2172 [7w a[sp 3][30 2 |[1w 2 ][ew 2][20 1 ][sw 2[4 o]
[HinponeTposcbKa 1 2150 [iw 0 ][ep 3][1aw 4 ][50 o0 [7w o ][1eb 4 |[13w 3 ][12w 2]
[HinponeTposCbKa 1 2150 |[6w 0 |[1ab 2 |[ow 1 |[7b 2 |[16b 4 |[8w 0 |[15w 4 [[11b 2]
AHinponeTposchbKa 1 2220 |[2b 0 |[rew 4][s5w o ][sb o |[1sp 4 |[7w 2 |[11p 1 |[1ap 2]
[HinponeTposcbKa 1 2150 [3b 0 |[12w 2 |[116 0 |[16w 4 [ow 0 [15p 4 ][70 0 |[13w 2]
[HinponeTposcbKa 1 2250 [16w 4 |[2w 0 |[4b 0 |[9b 1 |[13w 014w 0][12b 0 |[7b 1 |
M. Kuis 1 2150 [150 0 |[130 0 ][7w o ][14p 0 ][12w o ][11w 0 ][9p 6w 0]

Oukn

23
21
20
20
20
20
19
18
17
16
16
15
13
12

Micue no

KaTeropiam
XiHkn: 1 Mmicue
lOHiopu: 1 micue
Yonosiku: 1 Mmicue
YonoBiku: 2 micue
Yonosiku: 3 micue
lOHiopu: 2 micue
Yonosiku: 4 micue
XiHkn: 2 Mmicue
Yonosiku: 5 micue
XiHkn: 3 Micue
lOHiopu: 3 micue
XiHkn: 4 micue
Yonosiku: 6 micue
lOHiopu: 4 micue
lOHiopu: 5 micue

Xinkn: 5 micue

INonoBHM cyaas, cyans |l kareropii

O.C. I'ybapeBa





